
ES458/558 River Environments of Oregon 
Summer 2006 Contact List 
 
Undergraduate Students ES458 
 
Aaron Crockett 
503-585-2160 
acrocke@wou.edu 
 
Danielle Eberly 
503-606-0376 
deberly@wou.edu  
 
Joshua Jones 
541-746-7210 
jjones5@wou.edu  
 
Alicia Thompson 
503-591-0345 
athompson06@wou.edu  
 
Miranda Ungricht 
503-371-6206 
mungricht05@wou.edu 
 
Erik Velador 
541-993-0782 
evelado@wou.edu  
 
Graduate Students ES558 
 
Leif Appanaitis 
503-606-9109 
lappanaitis06@wou.edu  
 
Kevin Goin 
503-371-3904 
kgoin06@wou.edu 
 
Noelle Kroese 
503-537-0402 
nkroese06@wou.edu 
 
Susan Meyer 
541-929-4131 
slmeyer06@wou.edu  
 
Eva Olafson 
503-390-5702 
eolafson@wou.edu  
 
Benjamin Young 
503-375-9374 
503-990-1950    byoung06@wou.edu 


